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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR I  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0911 ROSLYN EUCIBUS I 13/11/2001 60.95
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0853 NATASHA BEED I 17/2/2003 60
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0910 ESTHER ADITI JOHN KENEDY I 5/11/2001 59.05
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR II  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0344 SAHIL YADAV AMARJEET YADAV II 7/3/2002 54.29
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0579 J TEJASWINI J MUKUNDA RAO II 30/1/2000 48.57
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0982 ANITA LAMA BHIM BAHADUR II 23/8/1994 41.9
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0545 J UDAY BHASKAR RAO J MUKUNDA RAO II 26/3/2003 40.95
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-A  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0127 S LAVANYA RAO S KOTESHWARA RAO III-A 28/8/2002 84.29
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 79.05
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 71.9
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 70.48
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0526 FIZA HUSSAIN LATE NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 14/5/2003 66.67
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 62.86
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 62.86
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 58.1
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.67

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0809 SAKSHAM SINGH K M SINGH III-A 26/8/2002 54.76
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 53.33
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0190 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN M K MOHAMMED III-A 26/8/2002 52.38
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0586 I FATHIMA ISHAQUE ALI III-A 8/1/2002 49.52
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0758 K MOHAMMED SHAHIL K USMAN III-A 24/7/2000 49.05
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0981 P MOHAMMAD ANSHAD P ABDUL MAJID III-A 6/3/2003 43.33
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0150 MOHIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD III-A 28/11/2002 42.86
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-B  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 75.71
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0213 BARSHA BISWAS SUDHIR BISWAS III-B 10/1/2002 73.81
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0912 PRETIKA KIRTUNIA PRADIP KR KIRTUNIA III-B 5/7/2001 69.52
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 67.62
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 66.19
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 63.81
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 59.52
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0749 ANUSHREE SANA ADHIR KUMAR SANA III-B 9/6/1994 55.71
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0544 ASHMITA BAIRAGI SUBHASH CHANDRA BAIRAGI III-B 21/4/2002 55.24

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0216 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0045 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 52.86
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 50.48
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0998 F GLADSTON J FRANCIS THINAGARAN III-B 12/11/2002 49.52
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0869 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0472 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0473 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0964 PRITAM HALDER PROVASH HALDER III-B 31/12/2001 45.24
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0542 SUNITA KUMARI MONDAL BIDHAN MONDAL III-B 4/10/1997 44.29
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0494 NEHA BISWAS MUKUNDA BISWAS III-B 15/11/2002 44.29
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0538 PRIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 9/3/2002 39.52
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0930 SHEEMA HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR III-B 25/10/2001 38.1
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0127 S LAVANYA RAO S KOTESHWARA RAO III-A 28/8/2002 84.29
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 79.05
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 75.71
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0213 BARSHA BISWAS SUDHIR BISWAS III-B 10/1/2002 73.81
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 71.9
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 70.48
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0912 PRETIKA KIRTUNIA PRADIP KR KIRTUNIA III-B 5/7/2001 69.52
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 67.62
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0526 FIZA HUSSAIN LATE NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 14/5/2003 66.67

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 66.19
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 63.81
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 62.86
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 62.86
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 59.52
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 58.1
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.67
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0749 ANUSHREE SANA ADHIR KUMAR SANA III-B 9/6/1994 55.71
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0544 ASHMITA BAIRAGI SUBHASH CHANDRA BAIRAGI III-B 21/4/2002 55.24
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0216 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0045 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0809 SAKSHAM SINGH K M SINGH III-A 26/8/2002 54.76
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 53.33
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 52.86
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0190 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN M K MOHAMMED III-A 26/8/2002 52.38
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 50.48
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0586 I FATHIMA ISHAQUE ALI III-A 8/1/2002 49.52
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0998 F GLADSTON J FRANCIS THINAGARAN III-B 12/11/2002 49.52
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0758 K MOHAMMED SHAHIL K USMAN III-A 24/7/2000 49.05
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0869 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0472 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0473 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0964 PRITAM HALDER PROVASH HALDER III-B 31/12/2001 45.24
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0542 SUNITA KUMARI MONDAL BIDHAN MONDAL III-B 4/10/1997 44.29
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0494 NEHA BISWAS MUKUNDA BISWAS III-B 15/11/2002 44.29
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0981 P MOHAMMAD ANSHAD P ABDUL MAJID III-A 6/3/2003 43.33
36 2020/SECRETARIAT/0150 MOHIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD III-A 28/11/2002 42.86
37 2020/SECRETARIAT/0538 PRIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 9/3/2002 39.52
38 2020/SECRETARIAT/0930 SHEEMA HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR III-B 25/10/2001 38.1
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IV  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 91.9
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 89.05
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 86.67
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0487 P PONMANI M PANDIAN IV 7/12/2002 83.33
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 80.95
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 79.52
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0328 M PREETAM K MUNIYA SWAMY IV 20/5/2002 79.05
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 78.1
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0042 S NANCY SATYANARAYAN IV 3/7/2002 77.62

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0850 E SANDHYA E LOKANATHAN IV 11/12/2002 77.14
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0212 P MEENA P LOKNATH IV 10/7/2001 70
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0709 M SNEHA MUTHU SARAVANA IV 24/9/2002 70
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 69.05
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0499 SHIVANI SINGH DINESH SINGH IV 5/10/2002 64.29
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0604 SMRITI MISHRA AMAR NATH MISHRA IV 22/8/2001 57.14
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0143 S BHUVANESWARI S SANGU PANDI IV 15/10/2001 57.14
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0899 E RAVI KIRAN E ESWARA RAO IV 26/4/2002 54.29
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0773 SHIKHAR KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA IV 15/9/2000 52.86
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0039 SHARON SUNNY SUNNY JOHN IV 4/9/2001 52.86
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0397 SUMANT TRIPATHI HEMANT TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2001 52.38
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0086 AARTI DEVI KANAIYA LALL YADAV IV 3/9/2001 51.9
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0097 R DEEKSHA R VALLABHA RAO IV 12/4/2002 50.95
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 50.95
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0987 K ASHWANI LAXHMI S KOODALINGAM IV 29/4/2003 50.48
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0546 K ASHWANI LAXHMI S KOODALINGAM IV 29/4/2003 50.48
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 50
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0736 M KAMYAA MUTHU SARAVANA IV 24/10/2001 49.52
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0046 SHAINI TIRKEY VOLTER TIRKEY IV 25/1/2002 49.05
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0741 JANNATUL FIRDAUS AJMER ALI IV 15/12/2002 48.1
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0744 SANJEET M H MARIAPPAN M IV 24/8/2002 47.62
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0259 P JOYTHIKA M PERUMAL IV 17/4/2001 46.67
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0048 ANUPRIYA TIGGA ANIT KUMAR TIGGA IV 24/2/2002 45.24
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0142 V SHREE KUMAR N VIJAY RAJ IV 24/6/2002 45.24
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0324 G MANISHA G GANAPATHI IV 17/2/2003 44.29
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0990 T MEGHNA T RAMESH IV 9/11/2001 39.05
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR ALL  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 91.9
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 89.05
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 86.67
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0127 S LAVANYA RAO S KOTESHWARA RAO III-A 28/8/2002 84.29
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0487 P PONMANI M PANDIAN IV 7/12/2002 83.33
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 80.95
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 79.52
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0328 M PREETAM K MUNIYA SWAMY IV 20/5/2002 79.05
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 79.05

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 78.1
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0042 S NANCY SATYANARAYAN IV 3/7/2002 77.62
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0850 E SANDHYA E LOKANATHAN IV 11/12/2002 77.14
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 75.71
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0213 BARSHA BISWAS SUDHIR BISWAS III-B 10/1/2002 73.81
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 71.9
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 70.48
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0212 P MEENA P LOKNATH IV 10/7/2001 70
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0709 M SNEHA MUTHU SARAVANA IV 24/9/2002 70
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0912 PRETIKA KIRTUNIA PRADIP KR KIRTUNIA III-B 5/7/2001 69.52
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 69.05
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 67.62
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0526 FIZA HUSSAIN LATE NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 14/5/2003 66.67
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 66.19
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0499 SHIVANI SINGH DINESH SINGH IV 5/10/2002 64.29
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 63.81
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 62.86
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0911 ROSLYN EUCIBUS I 13/11/2001 60.95
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0853 NATASHA BEED I 17/2/2003 60
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 59.52
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0910 ESTHER ADITI JOHN KENEDY I 5/11/2001 59.05
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 58.1
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0604 SMRITI MISHRA AMAR NATH MISHRA IV 22/8/2001 57.14
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0143 S BHUVANESWARI S SANGU PANDI IV 15/10/2001 57.14
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.67
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0749 ANUSHREE SANA ADHIR KUMAR SANA III-B 9/6/1994 55.71
36 2020/SECRETARIAT/0544 ASHMITA BAIRAGI SUBHASH CHANDRA BAIRAGI III-B 21/4/2002 55.24
37 2020/SECRETARIAT/0045 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
38 2020/SECRETARIAT/0216 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
39 2020/SECRETARIAT/0809 SAKSHAM SINGH K M SINGH III-A 26/8/2002 54.76
40 2020/SECRETARIAT/0344 SAHIL YADAV AMARJEET YADAV II 7/3/2002 54.29
41 2020/SECRETARIAT/0899 E RAVI KIRAN E ESWARA RAO IV 26/4/2002 54.29
42 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 53.33
43 2020/SECRETARIAT/0773 SHIKHAR KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA IV 15/9/2000 52.86
44 2020/SECRETARIAT/0039 SHARON SUNNY SUNNY JOHN IV 4/9/2001 52.86
45 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 52.86
46 2020/SECRETARIAT/0397 SUMANT TRIPATHI HEMANT TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2001 52.38
47 2020/SECRETARIAT/0190 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN M K MOHAMMED III-A 26/8/2002 52.38
48 2020/SECRETARIAT/0086 AARTI DEVI KANAIYA LALL YADAV IV 3/9/2001 51.9
49 2020/SECRETARIAT/0097 R DEEKSHA R VALLABHA RAO IV 12/4/2002 50.95
50 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 50.95
51 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 50.48
52 2020/SECRETARIAT/0987 K ASHWANI LAXHMI S KOODALINGAM IV 29/4/2003 50.48
53 2020/SECRETARIAT/0546 K ASHWANI LAXHMI S KOODALINGAM IV 29/4/2003 50.48
54 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 50
55 2020/SECRETARIAT/0736 M KAMYAA MUTHU SARAVANA IV 24/10/2001 49.52
56 2020/SECRETARIAT/0586 I FATHIMA ISHAQUE ALI III-A 8/1/2002 49.52
57 2020/SECRETARIAT/0998 F GLADSTON J FRANCIS THINAGARAN III-B 12/11/2002 49.52
58 2020/SECRETARIAT/0758 K MOHAMMED SHAHIL K USMAN III-A 24/7/2000 49.05
59 2020/SECRETARIAT/0046 SHAINI TIRKEY VOLTER TIRKEY IV 25/1/2002 49.05
60 2020/SECRETARIAT/0579 J TEJASWINI J MUKUNDA RAO II 30/1/2000 48.57
61 2020/SECRETARIAT/0482 RUPALI BISHI UDAY SHANKAR BISHI V 17/4/2002 48.57
62 2020/SECRETARIAT/0741 JANNATUL FIRDAUS AJMER ALI IV 15/12/2002 48.1
63 2020/SECRETARIAT/0744 SANJEET M H MARIAPPAN M IV 24/8/2002 47.62
64 2020/SECRETARIAT/0259 P JOYTHIKA M PERUMAL IV 17/4/2001 46.67
65 2020/SECRETARIAT/0869 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
66 2020/SECRETARIAT/0472 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
67 2020/SECRETARIAT/0473 RONIT BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 18/4/2003 45.71
68 2020/SECRETARIAT/0964 PRITAM HALDER PROVASH HALDER III-B 31/12/2001 45.24
69 2020/SECRETARIAT/0048 ANUPRIYA TIGGA ANIT KUMAR TIGGA IV 24/2/2002 45.24
70 2020/SECRETARIAT/0542 SUNITA KUMARI MONDAL BIDHAN MONDAL III-B 4/10/1997 44.29
71 2020/SECRETARIAT/0324 G MANISHA G GANAPATHI IV 17/2/2003 44.29
72 2020/SECRETARIAT/0981 P MOHAMMAD ANSHAD P ABDUL MAJID III-A 6/3/2003 43.33
73 2020/SECRETARIAT/0150 MOHIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD III-A 28/11/2002 42.86
74 2020/SECRETARIAT/0982 ANITA LAMA BHIM BAHADUR II 23/8/1994 41.9
75 2020/SECRETARIAT/0545 J UDAY BHASKAR RAO J MUKUNDA RAO II 26/3/2003 40.95
76 2020/SECRETARIAT/0538 PRIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 9/3/2002 39.52
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77 2020/SECRETARIAT/0990 T MEGHNA T RAMESH IV 9/11/2001 39.05
78 2020/SECRETARIAT/0930 SHEEMA HALDAR KRISHNA HALDAR III-B 25/10/2001 38.1
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -2 (30) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR Differently Abled (Divyang)

 CATEGORY


